LWWAMMNAHCKOE U
UFPUCTOE BUHO
Champagne & Sparkling Wine

MOpaHuus /7 FRANCE

Meppbe-XKy3 bna3oH Po3e 750 un
Pp03. bpIOT
Perrier-Jouet Blason Rose Brut

Meppbe-XKy3 MpaHg bpoT 750 mn
ben. bpioT
Perrier-Jouet Grand Brut

8910P

7850P

Mymm KopaoH Py bpiot — 750mn - 6900 P
ben. 6pioT

Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut

WcnaHua 7 SpaIN

Kamno Boexo Kasa bploT 750 mn
ben. bpioT
Campo Viejo Cava Brut

3080P

Wtanua 7 ITALY

MapTuHm Actu 750 mn
ben. n/cn.
Martini Asti

Nambpycko f3nb IMUAnA 750 wn
Pocco kp. n/cn.
Lambrusco dellEmilia Rosso

Nambpycko f3nb IMUANA 750 wn
BbAHKo 6en. n/cn.
Lambrusco dellEmilia Bianco

BUHO
Wine
(OpaHuus /7 FRANCE

CenekcboH pe Llato ae bopao 750mn 2690 P
KP. CYX.
Selection des Chateaux de Bordeaux Rouge

CenekcboH pe LaTo ae bopmo 750mn 2690 P
ben. cyx.
Selection des Chateaux de Bordeaux Blanc

3820P

1700P

1700P

BUHO
Wine

Wtanua 7 ITALY

Kbautn. Kontv Ceppuctopu  750mn 2450 P
Kp. CyX.

Chianti. Conti Serristori
['pekanuko-MNuHo Mpumxmo
ben. n/cyx.

Grecanico-Pinot Grigio, Terre Siciliane

(Ppeckenno Pose 750mn 1580 P
Yueno 3 Teppa po3. n/cyx.
Freschello Rose Cielo e Terra

750mn 1580P

Hosas 3enanpusa / New Zealand

bpankotT Ucteitt Mansbopo 750mn 2 600 P
CoBuHbOH bnaH Gen. cyx.

Brancott Estate Marlborough

Sauvignon Blanc

bpankotT lNKHo Hyap Kp.cyx. 750mn 2 600 P
Brancott Estate Pinot Noir

Wcnanma / Spain

Kamno Bbexo 750mn 35608
BaiHmaikepc ApT Kp. cyx.

Campo Viejo Winemakers Art

Kamno Bbexo Pe3epsa 750mn 3290 P
Kp. CyX.
Campo Viejo Reserva

Kamno Bbexo Temnpanunbo 750mn 2390 P

Kp. CyX.
Campo Viejo Tempranillo

AccopTuMeHT TOBAPA ¥ Er0 HANMYME HA KOHKPETHYIO AATY YTOYHSITE HEMOCPELCTBEHHO B bape



ANEPUTHB
Aperitif

Ivnne BnaH (PpaHuums) S0mn 3208
Lillet Blanc (France)

MapTuhu: bbsatko, Pocco, Somn 280 P
Po3aro, Jkcrpa [Apan

(Mranus)

Martini: Bianco, Rosso, Rosato, Extra Dry (Italy)

BOAKA

Vodka

LLIseuus / Sweden

Bopxa Abcontot / Absolut Vodka

A6contot OpuaxuHan somn 340P
Absolut Original

A6coniot Mpywa somn  340P
Absolut Pears

A6contoT BaHunua Somn 340P
Absolut Vanilia

Abcontotr ManuHa S5omn  340P
Absolut Raspberri

A6contot YepHas somn 340 P
CmopoauHa
Absolut Kurant

A6contot MumoH somn 340P
Absolut Citron

Poccua / Russia

Antan 50mn 310P
Altai

AccopTuMenT TOBAPA ¥ Er0 HANMYME HA KOHKPETHYIO AATY YTOYHSITE HEMOCPELCTBEHHO B bape

POM
Rum
Ky6a / Cuba

[aBaHa Knyb AHbexo 7 net
Havana Club Anejo 7 Anos

[aBaHa Knyb Jcnecuans
Havana Club Especial

[aBaHa Knyb AHbexo 3 roga
Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos

TEKUNA
Tequila
Mekcuka / Mexico
“OLMECA Tequila"

Onbmeka AnbToc NnaTa
Olmeca Altos Plata

Onbmeka AnbToC Penocapo
Olmeca Altos Reposado

Onbmeka bnaHko
Olmeca Blanco

Onbmeka ong,
Olmeca Gold

Onbmeka LLlokonap,
Olmeca Dark Chocolate

A)XWUH

Gin

Manku 47 (Fepmanus)
Monkey 47 (Germany)

buchutep NoHpgoH
Opait MokuH (Arnus)

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

Beefeater London Dry Gin (England)

Buchutep Munk (AHrnns)
Beefeater Pink (England)

50 mn

690 P

550 P

520P

580 P

580 P

520P

520P

520P

1250P

510P

510P



LWWOTNAHACKWUIA BUCKK
The Scottish Whisky

Posn Cantot 21 rop,
Royal Salute 27 Years Old

“MNerenpapHbiii LoTnanackmii Buckn
CHIVAS REGAL"

S50mn 1690P

Yumeac Puran Antuc 5omn 1690 P
Chivas Regal Ultis

Uusac Puran 18 net somn 1330P
Chivas Regal 18 Years Old

Yumeac Puran 15 net 5omn 1030R
Chivas Regal 15 Years Old

Uueac Puran 12 net Somn 800P
Chivas Regal 12 Years Old

“BALLANTINE'S THE ScoTcH”

bannantanuc 12 net SOmn 650P
Ballantine’s 12 Years Old

bannantanHc MaitHect Somn 480P

Ballantine’s Finest

04HOCONOA0BbIN BUCKK
Single Malt Whisky

A6epnay3p 12 net somn 800
Aberlour 12 Years Old
“THE GLENLIVET"

[nennuset 18 net Somn 1280P
The Glenlivet 18 Years Old

[nexnuset 15 net
The Glenlivet 15 Years Old

[nennuBseT 12 net JkcenneHc 50mn 860 P
The Glenlivet 12 Years Old Excellence

neHnuseT PayHaepc Peseps somn 800 P
The Glenlivet Founder's Reserve

50mn 1050P

UPNAHACKWUWA BUCKU
The Irish Whiskey

“JAMESON WHISKEY"

I>xemecoH bnak bappen SOomn 7408
Jameson Black Barrel

IxemecoH Kackmeitc somn 690 P
Jameson Caskmates

IxemecoH oM 560 P
Jameson

KOHbAK
Cognac
“MARTELL COGNAC, (OpaHuuma”

Maptenb X0 50mn 1860P
Martell XO

Maptenb VSOP
Martell VSOP

Maptenb VS somn 930P
Martell VS

“Apmsanckue KoHbsakm 3 rammbl ARARAT"

50mn 1050

ApApAr Axtamap 10 net 50mn 630P
ArArAt Akhtamar 10 Years

ApApArt AnpukoT Somn  590P
ArArAt Apricot
ApApArT 5 net 50omn  520P
ArArAt 5 Years

AccopTuMenT TOBAPA ¥ Er0 HANMYME HA KOHKPETHYIO AATY YTOYHSITE HEMOCPELCTBEHHO B bape



BUTTEP U HACTOUKA
Bitter & Tincture

AbceHt (Utanus)
Absinthe (Italy)

Kamnapu (Mtanus)
Campari (Italy)

50 mn

50 mn

NUKEP
Liqueur

Kanya (Mekcuka)
Kahlua (Mexico)

Cambyka (Mtanus)
Sambuca (Italy)

Baitnuc (pnanpms)
Baileys (Ireland)

bexeposka [lumoH
(Yexus)
Becherovka Lemond ((zech Republic)

bexeposka OpumxuHan 50 mn
(Yexus)
Becherovka Original (Czech Republic)

KyanTpo (CPpaHums) 50 Mn
Cointreau (France)

50 mn
50 mn
50 mn

50 mn

Manwby (LUoTnanaus) 50 mn

Malibu (Scotland)

(DpyKTOBLIE NUKEPDI
B aCCOPTUMEHTE
Assorted fruit liqueurs

50 mn

NEQAHOW LWOT
Ice Shot

Arepmaiictep
(Fepmanms)
Jagermeister (Germany)

50 mn

AccopTuMeHT TOBAPA ¥ Er0 HANMYME HA KOHKPETHYIO AATY YTOYHSITE HEMOCPELCTBEHHO B bape

570P

460 P

490 P

480 P

480 P

460 P

460 P

390P

390P

390P

480 P

(Jorono,

NMUBO
Beer

CeeTnoe dounbTpOBaHHOE

LLinaTex
(FepmaHus)
Spaten (Germany)

Necpdpe broHg,
(Benbrus)
Leffe Blonde (Belgium)

KopoHa 3kcTpa
(Mekcuka)
Corona Extra (Mexico)

bap, 330mn
(Poccus)
Bud (Russia)

CeeTnoe HechunbTPOBAHHOE

(MpaHumckaHep
(FepmaHus)
Franziskaner (Germany)

500 mn

330 mn

330 mn

500 mn

TemHOe chunbTpOBaHHOE

Nedpche bpioH
(Benbrus)
Leffe Brune (Belgium)

CeeTnoe 6e3ankoronoHoe

bekc
(FepmaHus)
Beck's (Germany)

330 mn

330 mn

520P

470 P

440 P

400 P

520P

470 P

330P



BE3ANKOrONbHbIE HANMUTKN
Soft Drink

Cok Puu B accoptumente  200mn  270P
(cTexno)

Juice Rich in assortment (bottle)

Cok Puu B accoptumente  250mn 170P
Juice Rich in assortment

Mopc KntokBeHHbliA 180mn  170P
Cranberry Morse

CBe)xeBbIKaTbli COK / FRESH JUICE
AnenbCUHOBbIN 200mn  400P
Orange

[penncopyToBbIiA 200mn  400P
Grapefruit

[TUMOHHDIA 200mn  400P
Lemon

MWHEPANbHAA BOJA
Mineral Water

Mepbe 330mn  300P
Perrier

boHAkBa 330mn  200P
BonAqua

FTASUPOBAHHbBIE HAMMUTKN
Soda

Koka-kona, Cnpaift, (DaHTa 330/250mn 200 P
Coca-Cola, Sprite, Fanta

Tonuk Lsenc 250mn 200P

Tonic Schweppes

Cevtoty

FOPAYNE HAMMUTKN
Hot Drink

Yai B accopTumeHTe
Tea in assortment

700 mn

Kodpe 7 CoFrEe
lnacce
Coffee Glace

baitnuc Kodpe
Baileys Coffee

KanyunHo
Cappuccino

NatTe
Latte

AmepukaHo
Americano

Jcnpecco
Espresso

110 mn

200 mn

200 mn

300 mn

150 mn

25 mn

500P

290P

290P

290P

290P

200P

200P

3HEPFETUMECKWWA HANNTOK

Energy Drink

Pen, bynn 250 mn
Red Bull

bepH 330/250 mn
Burn

AccopTuMeHT TOBAPA ¥ Er0 HANMYME HA KOHKPETHYIO AATY YTOYHSITE HEMOCPELCTBEHHO B bape

350P

320P



BAPHbIE 3AKYCKU

Bar Snack

CbipHas Tapenka 400/50/180 r
Cheese plate

MscHas Tapenka 415/40/5 1
Meat plate

TapTaneTku C KpacHOM MKPOM 250t
Tartlets with red caviar

oncraLukm 100+
Pistachios

KopHULIOHbI 200r
Gherkins

Apaxuc 2001
Peanuts

L OBABKW

Additives

CDpyKTOBO-OpEXOBaFI cMecb 100 mp
Fruit and nut mix

Mén, 50r
Honey

Cupon B accopTUMeHTe 50 mn
Syrup in assortment

B36uTble cnuBku 50r
Whipped cream

Cnuku 50 mn
Cream

Monoko 50 mn
Milk

MsaTa 107
Mint

AccopTuMeHT TOBAPA ¥ Er0 HANMYME HA KOHKPETHYIO AATY YTOYHSITE HEMOCPELCTBEHHO B bape

1440 R

1260P

%60 P

440 P

270P

260P

300P

100P

100P

100P

100P

50P

50P

OPYKTbI
Fruits

AHaHac Tur
Pineapple

AnenbcuH 100t
Orange

[perncppyT 100t
Grapefruit

BbaHaH 100t
Banana

A6noko 1007
Apple

Buorpag, 00T
Grape

Nanm 100 T
Lime

NumoH 100t
Lemon

JAECEPTDI
Desserts

KoHdpeTbl B accopTumenTe
Pachchaanno, eppepo Powe
Assorted sweets

Raffaello, Ferrero Rocher

1 kop.

MopoxeHoe
Ice Cream

LLlokonag Puttep Cnopt 00T
Chocolate Ritter Sport

150/30/10r

950 P

170P

170P

170P

170P

170P

170P

170P

900 P

270P

260P



KOKTEWUNMW / COCKTAILS

ANa 60NbWON KOMNAHUK / FOR A BIG COMPANY

AccopTuMeHT TOBAPA 1 Er0 HANMYME HA KOHKPETHYIO AATY YTOYHSITE HEMOCPELCTBEHHO B bape

NMuua Konaga XXL / Pina Colada XXL

Pom Havana Club 3 Anos, /Tnkep Malibu, Cok aHaHacoBbiv,
Cupon Kokocosbid, Cneku

Nonr Ailnenp XXL / Long Island XXL

Pom Havana Club 3 Anos, /lnkep Cointreau, Boaka Antar
[Dknr Beefeater London Dry Gin, Coca-Cola, Cok ammoHa

Canpai3 XXL / Sunrise XXL

Teknna Olmeca Blanco, Cok anenbcMHOoBbIN
Cupon [peHaanH

Onbmeka Ikcnpecc / Olmeca Express
/lnkep Baileys, Tekuna Olmeca Blanco

Ueppu Kobnep / Cherry Cobler

LDkun Beefeater London Dry Gin, /lukep BuiwHessi, Cok MMOHa

Onbmeka Inb Kocmo / Olmeca El Cosmo
IDknn Beefeater London Dry Gin, Teknna Olmeca Blanco
Cvpon Blue Curacao

Tekuna-Canrputa / Teqila-Sangrita
Tekuna Olmeca Blanco, Cox TomatHbiA,
Coyc Tabacko, Cok nmmona, Conb, [epel

Pep Xep, / Red Head
Boaka Absolut Citron, /Tukep nepcvkoBbiv, Mopc K/tOKBEHHBIN,
Cupon [peHaanH

1580 P
750 mn
7.1°

1480 P

750 mn
15.8°

1360 P

750 mn
6.1°

10302

50 mn x 3
27.5°

950 P

50 mn x 3
30.8°

930P

50 mnx3
30.9¢

820 P

50 mn x 3
16.9°

810 P
50mnx3
AR



KOKTEWNW / COCKTAILS
COBPEMEHHAA KNACCUKA / MODERN CLASSIC

Nonr Aitneng, / Long Island

Pom Havana Club 3 Anos, /lukep Cointreau, Boaka Antaii
Tekuna Olmeca Blanco, [IxnH Beefeater London Dry Gin
Cok numona, Coca-Cola

Moxuto / Mojito
Pom Havana Club 3 Anos, [a3upoBarHas Boaa,
Caxap TpoctHukosbiv, [asupoBaHHas Boga, Mara, Cok naima

Mai-Tai / Mai-Tai
Pom Havana Club Especial, /lnkep Cointreau
Cupon MuHpansHeid, Cok naima

F'ony6as Narywa / Blue Lagune

Boaka Antavi, /lnkep Blue Curacao, Sprite

Muua Konapa / Pina Colada
Pom Havana Club 3 Anos, /lnkep Malibu, Cok aHaHacoBbiv
(upon KokocoBein, CrimBku

MapokkaHckuii Cmaw / Moroccan Smash
Buckw Jameson, Cupon CaxapHeiv
Cupon [biHHbI, COK MMOHa

Herpoun / Negroni
IDknu Beefeater London Dry Gin, buttep Campari
Bepmyt Martini Rosso

ManxerreH / Manhattan
Buckw Ballantine's Finest, Bepmyt Martini Rosso
butrep Angostura

720P
260 mn
15.8°

SYAOR>
240 mn
8.4°

650 P
110 mn
25.5¢°

610 P
220 mn
11.9°

610 P
240 mn
6.8°

610 P
100 mn
16.0°

610 P
90 mn
29.0°

600 P
80 mn
31.0°

AccopTuMenT TOBAPA ¥ Er0 HANMYME HA KOHKPETHYIO AATY YTOYHSITE HEMOCPELCTBEHHO B bape



s

N L

KOKTEMNW / COCKTAILS
COBPEMEHHASA KNACCWUKA / MODERN CLASSIC

benbiit Pyccknii / White Russian
Boaka Altai, /lnkep Kahlua,
Crvekn

Cekc Ha Mnsxe / Sex on the Beach
Bozka Altai, llnkep nepcukoBsiv, COK GHAHACOBbIN
Mopc KnokBeHHbIN

Kocmononuten / Cosmopoliten
Boaka Absolut Citron, /lnkep Cointreau, Mopc K/tOKBEHHbIV
Cok nmmoHa

Daiikupmn / Daiquiri
Pom Havana Club 3 Anos, Cupon CaxapHeiv
Cok navima

Maprapura / Margarita
Teknna Olmeca Blanco, /Tnkep Cointreau
Cok navima

Canpaii3 / Sunrise
Texwna Olmeca Blanco, Cok anenbcvHoBbIN
Cupon [peHaanH

Onpg ewn / Old Fashioned

Buckw Ballantines's Finest, butrep Angostura
Caxap TPOCTHUKOBBI

b-52 /B-52
/lnkep Kahlua, /nkep Baileys
/lnkep Cointreau

AccopTuMeHT TOBAPA 1 €0 HANMYME HA KOHKPETHYIO AATY YTOYHSITE HEMOCPELCTBEHHO B bape

600 P
100 mn
22.0°

500 P
200 mn
18.2°

580 P
120 mn
20.0°

580 P
90 mn
22.3°

5/0P
80 mn
29.0°

5/0P
260 mn
6.1°

5/0P
60 mn
22.1°

520P
60 mn
25.7°



KOKTEWUNMW / COCKTAILS
BE3ANKOIONbHBIE / NON-ALCOHOLIC

Moxuto / Mojito 480 P
Caxap TpocTHukoBb, [a3MpoBaHHas Boga, Mara 200 mn
Cok navima

Ap6y3Hbiit Apomat / Watermelon Flavor 460 P
Sprite, Cupon Apby3nbiv, Mata, Cok navima, /lavim 210 mn
Monounbiit Knaccuuecknit / Milk Classic 380 P
Mopoxeroe, Monoko, B36uTeie cimBku 270 mn

AccopTuMeHT TOBAPA 1 €0 HANMYME HA KOHKPETHYIO AATY YTOYHSITE HEMOCPELCTBEHHO B bape



